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Women / XG / 12 years
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thisbe Diamond413
TCGA

8.850 9.000 9.3509.500 36.700
3 2 1 4 1 

1 

Natalie Sabbatini419
TCGA

8.450 8.400 9.4509.000 35.300
7 7 2 1 2 

2 

Gabby Ariza133
Flipside Gymnastics

9.100 8.700 9.4008.000 35.200
1 3 8T 2T 3 

3 

Paige Lehman325
Oly Manchester

8.650 8.600 9.4008.050 34.700
5 4T 7 3T 4 

4 

Jillian Duvall323
Oly Manchester

8.750 8.600 8.5508.750 34.650
4 5T 3 9 5 

5 

Lydia Koessel439
Olympiad Festus

7.500 9.400 9.1008.150 34.150
10 1 5 5 6 

6 

Maya Sagett420
TCGA

8.500 8.600 8.6008.100 33.800
6 6T 6 8 7 

7 

Gracie Strobel321
Oly Manchester

8.000 8.100 9.0008.550 33.650
9 8 4 6 8 

8 

Peyton Gregory415
TCGA

8.100 7.600 8.6508.000 32.350
8 9 9T 7 9 

9 

Olivia Samaniego476
Concordia

8.900 6.500 8.3507.500 31.250
2 10 10 10 10 

10 
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